IMPORTANT NOTE:

DATE

Jun 30

July 1

July 7/8

July 14/15

July 21/22

July 28/29

Aug 4/5

Aug 11/12

Aug 18/19

Aug 25/26

July & August 2018 Eucharistic Ministers Schedule

Sat. 5:00 p.m.
Fran Hooker [L]

Iris Fournier

: Denise McSweyn

Anne Byatt

Bonnie Cunningham [L]

Donna Van De Mosselaer [

Fran Hooker

|__|lan MacLean

Iris Fournier

Denise McSweyn [L]

[ |Anne Byatt [L]

Donna Van De Mosselaer

Bonnie Cunningham

Fran Hooker
lan MacLean [L]
Iris Fournier

[ ]Ann Byatt

Denise McSweyn
lan MacLean [L]

Bonnie Cunningham

Donna Van De Mosselaer

lan MacLean [L]

Fran Hooker
Iris Fournier [L]

: Denise McSweyn

~_ Sun.830am.

Jeannine Erickson
Bob Weber [L]

| [Milly Weber

Cheryl Yaehne
John Yaehne

[ |Bill Rodden

Leona Stocker

| |Kevin Schmidt

Marj Lockhart

: Terry Lockhart [L]

'] |Bob Weber

Milly Weber

| |lrene Thomas

Dave Crane [L]
Jan Leonard

: Marj Lockhart

Terry Lockhart
Leona Stocker [L]
Jeannine Erickson

: Kevin Schmidt

[ |Bob Weber

Milly Weber

| |Dave Crane

Irene Thomas
Jan Leonard [L]

Jeannine Erickson
Kevin Schmidt
Marj Lockhart [L]
Terry Lockhart
Leona Stocker

[ |Bob Weber

Milly Weber
Bill Rodden
Dave Crane [L]
Irene Thomas

[ ] Marj Lockhart

Terri Lockhart [L]

| |Kevin Schmidt

Jeannine Erickson
Dave Crane

Dave Crane
Irene Thomas [L]

: Jan Leonard

Bob Weber

| |Milly Weber

~Sun.10:30 am.
| |Mike Uhrich
Ingrid Uhrich

Sue Morris
Dave Lansing [L]

Pam Kemp

Bernie Schneider
Carol Jones [L]
Doreen Velin
Stan Velin

Benita Spencer

Ingrid Uhrich
Mike Uhrich [L]
Dave Lansing
Holly Routley
Pam Kemp

Bernie Schneider
Sue Morris [L]
DoreenVelin
Stan Velin

Carol Jones

Pam Kemp [L]
Ingrid Uhrich
Dave Lansing
Benita Spencer
Holly Routley

Rhonda Sali
Bernie Schneider
Carol Jones
Doreen Velin [L]
Stan Velin

Benita Spencer
Pam Kemp
Holly Routley
Dave Lansing
Sue Morris [L]

Bernie Schneider
Ingrid Uhrich [L]
Mike Uhrich
Rhonda Sali
Carol Jones

Doreen Velin
Stan Velin [L]
Benita Spencer
Pam Kemp
Holly Routley

The [L] by the name for each Sunday is the Leader for that Mass.
The "leaders" role is to ensure there are enough ministers for the mass and to find substitutes if not all the

scheduled ministers arrive for mass.

Please work together to complete the clean up after mass and set up for the next mass - this task is the

responsibility of ministers serving the mass.

If you are unable to serve on your scheduled times please arrange a replacement.
~Sun. 7:00 p.m.

Andrew McFee
Lola Lee

: Brenda Korby

Andrew McFee

: Brenda Korby

Lola Lee
Andrew McFee

: Brenda Korby

Andrew McFee

: Brenda Korby

Andrew McFee
Lola Lee



Name:

Contact Numbers & Email Addresses
Phone Number:

Email Address:

Bonnie Cunningham
Donna Van de Mosselaer
lan MacLean

Fran Hooker

Iris Fournier

Denise McSweyn

Anne Byatt

Spare:

Kim Jacobs

Irene Claggett

250-862-2945
250-764-5476
250-763-2033
250-862-8276
250-762-6355
250-765-1345
250-870-1854

250-762-3963
250-868-8021

jbc@telus.net
mbvan@telus.net
ian-mac@telus.net
rh8276@telus.net
irisf08@telus.net
ldmcsweyn@shaw.ca
svmerlinsmagic@yahoo.com

kjjacobs@shaw.ca
claglynn@shaw.ca

Bill Rodden

Bob & Milly Weber
Dave Crane

Irene Thomas

Jan Leonard
Jeannine Erickson
Kevin Schmidt

Marj & Terry Lockhart
John & Cheryl Yaehne
Leona Stocker

Spare:

Margaret Radi

Sr. Nancy Hurren
Yolanda Fradette

250-717-1568
250-860-7105
250-861-4085
250-764-7433
250-491-0807
250-868-3847
778-755-1317
778-363-1918
778-753-2658
250-762-5404

250-868-2858
250-808-9805
250-764-8917

billrodden282@msn.com
bobmilly@telus.net
dwtrucker@outlook.com
irenetho@shaw.ca
jan@annuvasolutions.ca
jeannine63@hotmail.com
joelleandkevinschmidt@gmail.com
mbh.locjhart@shaw.ca
jyaehne@gmail.com
leovic@shaw.ca

mrradi@shaw.ca
nancyhurren@shaw.ca
yfradette @hotmail.com

Bernie Schneider
Carol Jones
Doreen/Stan Velin
Benita Spencer
Pam Kemp

Holly Routley
Dave Lansing
Sue Morris
Rhonda Sali
Ingrid & Mike Uhrich
Spare:

Madeleine Allen
Marie Cameron
Rita Clarke

250-860-8381
250-764-3603
250-717-0777
250-868-8608
778-478-3418

778-478-0049
250-764-8384
250-868-6747

778-478-6777
250-764-7533
250-762-3916

bernie.schneiderl@gmail.com
carolannejones@shaw.ca
dsvelin@hotmail.com
ben-jim.mail@telus.net
pamkempl1760@gmail.com
hroutley@cisnd.ca
soletlun@telus.net
susan.morris@shaw.ca
rhondasali@gmail.com
miuhrich@shaw.ca

gemadeleine@gmail.com
marie_cameronandsons@hotmail.ca
rmclarke@shaw.ca

Lola Lee

Brenda Korby
Andrew McFee
Spare:

Carol Jones

Pat MacAllister
Terry MacAllister
Frank Colino

250-762-6425
250-764-5466

blmser@shaw.ca
vintners@telus.net
mcfeeandrew@gmail.com

carolandglynn@gmail.com
pattermac@icloud.com
pattermac@icloud.com
colin.francisco@gmail.com

Jon Rowe

bonrowe@gmail.com

NOTE: If you are involved in 2 ministries and there is a conflict in dates then please arrange a replacement

for one of the ministries.
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Spares 5:00
Kim Jacobs
Irene Claggett

Spares 8:30
Margaret Radi
Sr. Nancy Hurren
Yolanda Fradette

Spares 10:30
Madeleine Allen
Marie Cameron
Rita Clarke

Spares 7:00
Carol Jones

Pat MacAllister
Terry MacAllister
Frank Colino

250-762-3963
250-868-8021

250-868-2858
250-808-9805
250-764-8917

778-478-6777
250-764-7533
250-762-3916

kjjacobs@shaw.ca
claglynn@shaw.ca

mrradi@shaw.ca
nancyhurren@shaw.ca
yfradette@hotmail.com

gemadeleine@gmail.com
marie_cameronandsons@hotmail.ca
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